TRINITY

COLLEGE LONDON

Fees for Grade and Certificate exams in Music

Japan (1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

Notes

Solo Initial and Grades

Initial

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

Certificates
Foundation Certificate
Intermediate Certificate

Advanced Certificate

Group Member Fee

Practical
(JPY)

11,600.00
13,800.00
15,000.00
16,400.00
19,600.00
21,000.00
24,800.00
26,800.00
30,000.00

Solo / Group

20,000.00
26,600.00
35,400.00

2,800.00

Written
(JPY)

8,600.00
8,600.00
9,000.00
9,600.00
9,600.00
10,000.00
11,000.00
11,600.00

Duet
30,000.00

40,000.00
53,200.00

Choral

73,400.00
91,400.00
109,000.00

Minimum fees and surcharges for late entries apply - please contact Trinity for more information

and terms & conditions of entry.

The fees for solo certificates will apply for Group/Ensemble exams plus the Group Member Fee

for each group member.
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