

Fees for Grade and Certificate exams in Music

Japan (1 January 2019 to 31 December 2019)

Solo Initial and Grades	Practical (JPY)	Written (JPY)	
Initial	11,600.00		
Grade 1	13,800.00	8,600.00	
Grade 2	15,000.00	8,600.00	
Grade 3	16,400.00	9,000.00	
Grade 4	19,600.00	9,600.00	
Grade 5	21,000.00	9,600.00	
Grade 6	24,800.00	10,000.00	
Grade 7	26,800.00	11,000.00	
Grade 8	30,000.00	11,600.00	
Certificates	Solo / Group	Duet	Choral
Foundation Certificate	20,000.00	30,000.00	73,400.00
Intermediate Certificate	26,600.00	40,000.00	91,400.00
Advanced Certificate	35,400.00	53,200.00	109,000.00
Group Member Fee	2,800.00		

Notes

- Minimum fees and surcharges for late entries apply please contact Trinity for more information and terms & conditions of entry.
- The fees for solo certificates will apply for Group/Ensemble exams plus the Group Member Fee for each group member.